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WGU Kegeln 2024/2025

Nachname

Aigner
Groiss

Kloibhofer
Brandstetter
Pocksteiner

Loschl
Naglseder

Hintersteiner

Koch
Wurzer
Ebner
Nenning

Rosenberger

Bohm
Steindl|
Wagner

Vorname

Walter
Manfred
Franz
Matthias
Rene
Lukas
Rene
Roland
Christoph
Christian
Markus
Josef
Georg
Harald
Normen
Harald

Mannschaft ErgT

547
494
470
478
494
456
441
446
455
414
409
418
396
392
414
370

Schnittliste Best4 Liga

Erg2 Erg3 Erg4

537
474
469
463
429
443
425
436
409
407
392
386
395 379
391 368
372 345
368 367

508
454
457
443
427
417
421
408
398
401
387
374

507
452
446
413
426
411
417
408
362
369
378
374
375
356
337
358

cC

Schnitt

524,8
468,5
460,5
449,2
444,0
431,8
426,0
424,5
406,0
397,8
391,5
388,0
386,2
376,8
367,0
365,8



